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Arkansas 
 

Arvest Bank 
 
Virgil Miller 
501-379-7257 
vmiller@arvest.com 
 

Centennial Bank 
 
Lindsey French 
501-328-4688 
lfrench@my100bank.com 
 

Commercial Bank and Trust 
 
Stephanie Sizemore 
870-367-6221 
sizemore520@att.net 
 

First Community Bank 
 
Jennifer Scarbrough 
870-612-3400 
jscarbrough@firstcommunity.net 
 

First National Bank 
 
Andrea Dickey 
870-215-4084 
adickey@fnbank.net 
 

FNBC Bank 
 
Anita Owens 
870-257-5927 
aowens@fnbc.us 

 
First Security Bank 
 
Gwen Anderson 
501-279-3463 
ganderson@fsbancorp.com 
 

First State Bank 
 
Barbara Cole 
479-498-2448 
bcole@fsbmybank.com 
 
 

Malvern National Bank 
 
Rita Turner 
501-332-6955 
rturner@mnbbank.com  

 
Peoples Bank 
 
Dina Hayes 
870-234-5777 
dhayes@pbmag.com 
 

Simmons First National Bank 
 
Martie North 
501-558-3102 
martie.north@simmonsfirst.com 
 

Southern Bancorp Capital 
Partners 
 
Matt Runge 
501-850-8987 
matthew.runge@southernpartners.org 
 

Southern Bancorp Bank  
 
Chris Wewers 
501-850-8966 
chris.wewers@banksouthern.com 

 
The Citizens Bank 
 
Chris Lampkin 
870.367.1935 
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Louisiana 
 
ASI Federal Credit Union 
 
Carrie Curet 
504-648-2062 
carrie.curet@asifcu.com 
 
Carter Federal Credit Union 
 
Lisi Holman 
318-382-4412 
lisih@carterfcu.org 
 

Citizens National Bank, N.A.  
 
Jane Leone 
318-458-3427 
jleone@citizensnb.com 
 

Community Trust Bank 
 
Charlotte Flowers 
601-919-4385 
cflowers@ctbonline.com 
 

Eureka Homestead 
 
Rhea Gonczi 
504-378-1155 
rgonczi@eurekahomestead.com 
 

Fidelity Bank 
 
Karin Coleman 
504-569-3451 
karincoleman@fidelityhomestead.com 
 

First Bank & Trust  
 
Valerie Galle 
228-872-1020 
vgalle@fbtonline.com 

 
First Federal Bank of 
Louisiana 
 
Melissa Dickson 
337-421-1115 
melissa.dickson@ffbla.com 

 

First NBC Bank 
 
Yvette Cola 
504-252-4001 
ycola@firstnbcbank.com 
 

Greater New Orleans Federal 
Credit Union 
 
Brandy Boudreaux 
504-459-8155 
bboudreaux@gnofcu.com 
 
Home Bank, N.A. 
 
Darren Guidry 
337-572-1002 
darren.guidry@home24bank.com 

 
IberiaBank 
 
William Roche 
941-363-3192 
bill.roche@iberiabank.com 
 

Investar Bank 
 
Liberty Bank and Trust 
Company 
 
Patrick Guillion, Jr 
504-240-5133 
pguillion@libertybank.net 
 

MBL Bank 
 
Michael Burton 
318-377-0523  
mike@mblbank.com 
 
MidSouth Bank, N.A.  
 
LaCarsha Babers 
800-213-2265 

 
Pelican State Credit Union 
 
Paige Corcoran 
225-408-6109 
pcorcoran@pelicantstatecu.com 

Progressive National Bank of 
Desoto 
 
Janice White 
318-687-3203 
jwhite@progressivenational.com 
 

Red River Bank 
 
Judy Madison 
318-675-2954 
jmadison@redriverbank.net 
 

The Cottonport Bank 
 
Vickie Miller 
318-253-9612 X 3064 
vickiem@cottonportbank.com 
 

Whitney Bank 
 
Ashley Aubrey Harrison 
504-599-2160 
Ashley.Harrison@whitneybank.com 
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Mississippi 
 

BankPlus 
 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 
 

BNA Bank 
 
Leslie Anne Mauney 
662-534-8171 
amauney@bnabank.com 
 

Citizens Bank 
 
Beverly Branch 
601-731-5398 
beverly@cbcolumbia.com 
 

Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Company 
 
Pat Cortesi 
662-247-5258 
pcortesi@gbtonline.com 

 
Gulf Coast Renaissance 
 
Camille Schafer 
228-896-3386 
cschafer@msgcrc.com 

 
Magnolia State Bank 
 
F. Lorann Paige 
601-764-2265 ext. 39 
lpaige@msb-ms.com 
 

Planters Bank & Trust  
 
Eric Miller 
662-455-7330 
emiller@planters-bank.com 
 
Peoples Bank 
 
Michael Tolleson 
601-842-8702 
mtolleson@pb-ms.com 

Renasant Bank 
 
Phyllis Drope 
662-680-1516 
phyllisd@renasant.com 
 

State Bank and Trust 
Company 
 
Lauren Griggs 
601-420-4412 
lauren.griggs@statebank1898.com 
 

The First, A National Banking 
Association 
 
Jerome Brown 
601-450-9206 
cjbrown@thefirstbank.com 

 
The Peoples Bank 
 
Evelyn Herrington 
228-435-8648 
eherrington@thepeoples.com 

 
Trustmark National Bank 
 
Steffani Jenkins 
601-208-2442 
sjenkins@trustmark.com 
 

United Mississippi Bank 
 
Tom Rosenblatt 
601-888-7662 
tom.rosenblatt@unitedmsbk.com   
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New Mexico 
 

BANK'34 
 
Terry Melon 
575-556-2221 
terry.m@bank34.com 

 
Carlsbad National Bank 
 
Mindy Keefer 
575-234-2526 
mkeefer@carlsbadnational.com 

 
First National Bank 
 
Richard Koehler 
575-443-5257 
richard.koehler@fnb4u.com 

 
Los Alamos National Bank 
 
Robert Ortega 
505-662-1083 
roberto@lanb.com 

 
Western Bank 
 
Stacy R. Schlotfeldt 
575-542-3521 
sschlotfeldt@bootheelbank.com 

 
Western Bank of Alamogordo 
 
Dion Kidd Johnson 
575-443-5000 
dion@wbalamo.com 
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Texas 
 
Allegiance Bank 
 
Judy Budnik 
713-254-8285 
judy.budnik@allegiancebktx.com 

 
American Bank of Texas 
 
Melanie Goodman 
903-813-5748 
melanie.goodman@abtexas.com 

 
American First National Bank 
 
Michael Bailey 
713-596-2808 
michaelb@afnb.com 
 

Amistad Bank 
 
Aida Campos 
830-778-2528 
aidac@wcc.net 

 
Associated Credit Union of 
Texas 
 
Christopher Fuller 
281-476-3525 
cfuller@keystonecdc.org 
 

Austin Bank Texas 
 
Debbie Braune 
903-871-2520 
DBraune@austinbank.com 

 
Bank of the West 
 
Phil Cloud 
817-310-1950 
pcloud@bnkwest.com 

 
Brazos National Bank 
 
Jeff Martin 
972-905-4476 
jmartin@brazosbank.com 

Brazos Valley CDC 
 
Sandra Rivers 
979-595-2809 ext 2 
sandra.rivers@bvahc.org 

Centennial Bank 
 
Gregg Appel 
830-258-1728 
gregg.appel@bankoncb.com 

 
City Bank 
 
Norval Pollard 
806-792-7101 ext. 3903 
Npollard@citybanktexas.com 
 
Colonial Savings, F.A.  
 
Ken Majka 
817-877-9006 
kenm@colonialsavings.com 

 
Extraco Banks, N.A. - North 
Region 
 
David Brennan 
254-761-2020 
DBrennan@extracobanks.com 

 
Extraco Banks, N.A. - South 
Region 
 
Brian Reinhardt 
254-774-5805 
breinhardt@extracobanks.com 

 
First Federal Community Bank 
 
Alisha Rhoades 
903-669-0602 
arhoades@1st-fed.com 
 

First National Bank of Gilmer 
 
Daniel Castro 
903-843-4100 
dcastro@fnbgilmer.com 
 

 

First National Bank of 
Granbury 
 
James G. Hodges 
817-573-2655 
jhodges@fnbgranbury.com 
 
First National Bank of Mt 
Vernon 
 
Frankie Cooper 
903-537-2201 x2216 
frankie.cooper@fnbmv.com 
 
First National Bank of Wichita 
Falls 
 
Cassie Rhudy 
817-912-4495 
crhudy@fnbwf.com 
 
Frost Bank 
 
Donna Normandin 
210-220-4851 
dnormandin@frostbank.com 

 
Happy State Bank 
 
Linda Crank 
972-407-4979 
lcrank@happybank.com 

 
Jefferson Bank 
 
Sarah DeLeon 
210-736-7274 
sdeleon@jeffersonbank.com 

 
Legacy Texas Bank 
 
Kay Carroll 
972-801-5717 
Kay.Carroll@legacytexas.com 
 

Legend Bank, N.A. 
 
Tim Lambert 
800-873-5604 
tim.lambert@legend-bank.com 
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Liberty National Bank 
 
Teresa Woodard 
903-785-5555 
t.woodard@lnbparis.com 
 

Lubbock National Bank 
 
Tyler Marshall 
512-306-3807 
tmarshall@commercenb.com 

 
Northstar Bank of Texas 
 
Scott Stone 
940-783-4504 
sstone@nstarbank.com 

 
Prosperity Bank  
 
Adrian Ozuna 
281-269-2028 
adrian.ozuna@prosperitybankusa.com 

 
Rio Grande Valley Multibank 
 
Charles N. Mitchell 
956.541.4955 
nmitchell@cdcb.org 

 
Texas Bank and Trust 
Company 
 
Bryan Robinson 
903-237-1822 
brobinson@texasbankandtrust.com 

 
Texas Capital Bank 
 
Effie Dennison 
469-399-8586 
Effie.Dennison@texascapitalbank.com 

 
Texas State Bank 
 
Michelle Pape 
325-944-7540 
michellep@txbank.com 

 

The Bank & Trust of 
Bryan/College Station 
 
Mike Holmgreen 
979-260-2105 
Mholmgreen@banktbt.com 
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